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Etobicoke (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Rowse Cr escent

Auction Opens. Tue, Sep 22 5:00pm ET

Lot

0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139

Title

Sofa
Cherry Wood Coffee Table

Danish Cherry Wood End Table
Danish Cherry Wood Dining Table

Cherry Wood Chairs
China Cabinet

Dresser

Chair

Night Table

Full Size Bed

Wood Finish Night Table
2 Chairs

Signed Painting

Farfisa Partner 415 Organ
Oak Side Tables

Recliner

Recliner

Love Seat

Oak Coffee Table

Framed Print

Decor

Chair

Kitchen Table And Chairs
Tools

Cabinet

Folding TV Tables

Faux Flower Arrangements
Shelving Unit

WorkMate 400 And More

Casserole And Serving Dishes

Barware
Serving Dishes
China

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 1 7:00pm ET

Lot

0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0166
0167

Title

Decor And More

Barware And More

Plant Stand With Lights
Skates

Holiday Items

Decor And More

Plant Aquarium And More
Appliances And Stand

Blue Mountain Pottery And More

Water Pump

Print And Needle Point
Wall Art

Frames And Decor

Clock And Decorative Items

Indoor Door Knobs
Baskets

Coat Rack

Vintage Bassinet
Graco Stroller
Lounger And Chair
Patio Coffee Table
Wishing Well

Wheel Barrow And Spreader

Bike

Electrical Items
Patio Table
Patio Chairs
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

