Etobicoke (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Rowse Crescent

Auction Opens: Tue, Sep 22 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 1 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0106	Sofa
0107	Cherry Wood Coffee Table
0108	Danish Cherry Wood End Table
0109	Danish Cherry Wood Dining Table
0110	Cherry Wood Chairs
0111	China Cabinet
0112	Dresser
0113	Chair
0114	Night Table
0115	Full Size Bed
0116	Wood Finish Night Table
0117	2 Chairs
0118	Signed Painting
0119	Farfisa Partner 415 Organ
0120	Oak Side Tables
0121	Recliner
0122	Recliner
0123	Love Seat
0124	Oak Coffee Table
0125	Framed Print
0126	Decor
0127	Chair
0128	Kitchen Table And Chairs

0129 Tools**0130** Cabinet

0131 Folding TV Tables

0134 Shelving Unit

0138 Serving Dishes

0137 Barware

0139 China

0133 Faux Flower Arrangements

0135 WorkMate 400 And More0136 Casserole And Serving Dishes

Lot	Title
0140	Decor And More
0141	Barware And More
0142	Plant Stand With Lights
0143	Skates
0144	Holiday Items
0145	Decor And More
0146	Plant Aquarium And More
0147	Appliances And Stand
0148	Blue Mountain Pottery And More
0149	Water Pump
0150	Print And Needle Point
0151	Wall Art
0152	Frames And Decor
0153	Clock And Decorative Items
0154	Indoor Door Knobs
0155	Baskets
0156	Coat Rack
0157	Vintage Bassinet
0158	Graco Stroller
0159	Lounger And Chair
	Patio Coffee Table
0161	Wishing Well
	Wheel Barrow And Spreader
0163	Bike
0164	Electrical Items
	Patio Table
0167	Patio Chairs

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com